Doors,
Architrave
& Flooring
2017
1193 CM DOORS BROCHURE V5.indd   1 18/10/2017   10:53
Solid Oak
Veneer Skirting.
See page 18.

Modernus 5 Panel
Pre-Finished Oak Door
Code Size
MD610PF 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MD686PF 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MD762PF 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MD838PF 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Modernus 5 Panel
Oak Fire Door
Code Size
MD76244F30 1981 x 762 x 44mm
MD83844F30 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Modernus 1 Light Clear
Glazed Oak Door
Code Size
MDGL610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MDGL686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MDGL762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MDGL838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
A modern take on the classic
oak door, that will enhance
the décor in any home.
Genuine A-Grade American

1193 CM DOORS BROCHURE V5.indd   6 18/10/2017   10:53
7
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Door
Code Size
SH610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SH686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SH762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SH838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Fire Door
Code Size
SH76244F30 1981 x 762 x 44mm
SH83844F30 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Shaker 4 Light Clear
Glazed Oak Door
Code Size
SHGL610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SHGL686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SHGL762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SHGL838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Don’t forget!
Doors are available in Full Boarded,
Glazed or FD30 Fire Doors.
For more information

Abbotsfield Full Boarded
Pre-Finished Oak Door
Code Size
MX610PF 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MX686PF 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MX762PF 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MX838PF 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Abbotsfield Full Boarded
Oak Fire Door
Code Size
MX76244F30 1981 x 762 x 44mm
MX83844F30 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Abbotsfield 6 Light Clear
Bevel Glazed Oak Door
Code Size
MXGL610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MXGL686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MXGL762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MXGL838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Perfect for modern and
classic interiors, the subtle
grooved panel is a popular
design touch. Doors are

•  Timeless & Traditional Style
•  FSC® certi� ed
•  Genuine A-Grade American
White Oak veneer, lipping
and mouldings
•  Engineered construction
for strength, consistency,
and stability
•  Obscured glazed  safety glass
10
Cheshire 2 Light Glazed Oak Door
1193 CM DOORS BROCHURE V5.indd   10 18/10/2017   10:54
11
Cheshire 4 Panel Oak Door
Code Size
C4P610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C4P686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C4P762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C4P838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cheshire 4 Panel
Pre-Finished Oak Door
Code Size
C4P610PF 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C4P686PF 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C4P762PF 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C4P838PF 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cheshire 4 Panel
Oak Fire Door
Code Size
C4P76244F30 1981 x 762 x 44mm
C4P83844F30 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Cheshire 2 Light Glazed
Oak Door
Code Size
C2GL610 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C2GL686 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C2GL762 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C2GL838 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Don’t forget!
Doors are available in Full Boarded,
Glazed or FD30 Fire Doors.
For more information